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SKATE ONTARIO
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Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Nexxice Novice
Gold Ice
llderton Novice
EDGE

Club

Burlington Skating Centre

Skate Canada Brmapton- Chinguacou
llderton Skating Club

Skate Oakville

Limin Jao

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

10-Feb-2018

Ontario Regional Synchronized Skating Championships

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON

12:49:53PM

Middlesex Centre Complex
February 9, 2018 to February 11, 2018

Novice Synchro

Category Result Summary

EP(0.5
3354 (1)
2920 (2
26.44  (3)
2412 (4)

67.79
64.40
51.61
47.62
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Points

101.33
93.60
78.05
71.74

Karen Robertson
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